
 SOUTH ST PAUL ROD & GUN CLUB (NSCA club # 53217)
10/31/2016 2016 Halloween Spooktacular Shoot

(NSCA Shoot # 545682) 50 Target FITASC Event

October 28-30, 2016

FITASC NSCA FITASC One FITASC 3 Classes

By Class Score Placement Punch Class Winner Lewis 1 winner Total Winnings

NSCA # Last Name First Name Class Concurrent 50 Played Ties devide Played Ties devide FITASC

1 622951 ROBEY PAUL 1M 47 HOA/1ST 1 $10 $10 $10

2 551024 MORTENSON CRAIG 1M S/V 44 2nd $10 $47 $47

3 548142 STEINMETZ MIKE 1M V 42 $10

4 526536 BARTLETT RED 1M S-S/V 42

5 617121 VILLWOCK LUKE 1M 42

6 558900 JOHNSON DARREL 1M S-S/V 40

7 514957 NOEL JIM 1M S/V 40
8 610828 JOHNSON BILL 1M S/V 29 $10

9 618701 ARGENTIERI RICH 2AA 42 1st 1 $10 $20 $20

10 535863 BRACKENBURY RENE 2AA V 42 1st $10 $20 $20

11 516957 MAXFIELD GUS 2AA V 41

12 510599 SMYTHE GEORGE 2AA S/V 41

13 538898 GOODWIN GARY 2AA S/V 38 $10 $47 $47

14 503021 WILLIAMS MIKE T. 2AA 37

15 558898 LUDWIG PERRY 2AA 35 $10

16 528574 KLUENDER DAVE 2AA S-S/V 35 $10 $10

17 548818 LEECK CHUCK A 42 1st 1

18 549020 DEEB DONALD A V 41 2nd $10

19 601649 TOMONOVICH MIKE A 40 $10 $30 $30

20 646225 ANDREWS JAY A 39 $10 $10

21 625137 BOYSEN MARK A 38 $10

22 622067 HAUGEN DON A S/V 37 $10

23 510009 ANDERSON RON A S-S/V 36 $10

24 532371 PATTERSON MIKE A S/V 31
25 528202 ROSS JOHN A S/V 31 $10

26 603550 ROBERTSON MARK B S-S/V 40 1st 1 $10 $15 $15

27 532229 WILLIAMS MICHAEL  H. B S/V 40 1st 1 $10 $15 $15

28 522954 TOMONOVICH MARK B V 37 $10

29 539350 DUFFY MIKE B 34

30 656568 BAUER PETE C 41 1st 1

31 653671 RUIZ CHAD C 36 2nd $10

32 508800 ROSENBERG DONALD C V 36 2nd $10 $20 $20



 SOUTH ST PAUL ROD & GUN CLUB (NSCA club # 53217)
10/31/2016 2016 Halloween Spooktacular Shoot

(NSCA Shoot # 545682) 50 Target FITASC Event

October 28-30, 2016

FITASC NSCA FITASC One FITASC 3 Classes

By Class Score Placement Punch Class Winner Lewis 1 winner Total Winnings

NSCA # Last Name First Name Class Concurrent 50 Played Ties devide Played Ties devide FITASC

33 647692 BRABEC BOB C S/V 35

34 653606 BAUER JOE C 34

35 613131 DUCE ALLEN C S/V 34

36 556410 MOLINARO PETER C S/V 32

37 638807 WIEDERHOLT PAUL C V 32 $10 $10

38 631442 FAGERNESS STANLEY C S/V 30

39 615310 NESHIEM PAM D L/V 35 1st $10 $20 $20

40 650000 MACKEDANZ CHAD D 30 2nd $10

41 NEW BODENSTEINER THOMAS E 34 1st 1 $10 $20 $10 $47 $67

42 647614 LANGER BRAD E 31 2nd $10

43 643302 WESTHUIS ALLEN E V 27 $10

44 BUENG KELLY H 38 1st $10 $10 $10 $10 $20

7 180$  180$         150$  151$         331$             

1 TGTS ONLY 617361 WANNEBO NATE 1M Jr 48
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By Concurrent Concurrent Placement

1 615310 NESHIEM PAM D L/V 35 1st

2 551024 MORTENSON CRAIG 1M S/V 44 1st

3 510599 SMYTHE GEORGE 2AA S/V 41 2nd

4 514957 NOEL JIM 1M S/V 40

5 532229 WILLIAMS MICHAEL  H. B S/V 40

6 538898 GOODWIN GARY 2AA S/V 38

7 622067 HAUGEN DON A S/V 37

8 647692 BRABEC BOB C S/V 35

9 613131 DUCE ALLEN C S/V 34

10 556410 MOLINARO PETER C S/V 32

11 532371 PATTERSON MIKE A S/V 31

12 528202 ROSS JOHN A S/V 31

13 631442 FAGERNESS STANLEY C S/V 30
14 610828 JOHNSON BILL 1M S/V 29

15 526536 BARTLETT RED 1M S-S/V 42 1st

16 558900 JOHNSON DARREL 1M S-S/V 40 2nd

17 603550 ROBERTSON MARK B S-S/V 40 2nd

18 510009 ANDERSON RON A S-S/V 36
19 528574 KLUENDER DAVE 2AA S-S/V 35

20 548142 STEINMETZ MIKE 1M V 42 1st

21 535863 BRACKENBURY RENE 2AA V 42 1st

22 516957 MAXFIELD GUS 2AA V 41

23 549020 DEEB DONALD A V 41

24 522954 TOMONOVICH MARK B V 37

25 508800 ROSENBERG DONALD C V 36

26 638807 WIEDERHOLT PAUL C V 32
27 643302 WESTHUIS ALLEN E V 27


